Breakfast

Assorted Bagels 1.25
English Muffin, Plain and Wheat  0.99
Add Jelly or Butter 0.25
Add Peanut Butter 0.50
Add Cream Cheese 0.70

Egg & Cheese 2.69
Egg & Cheese Bacon 3.09
Egg & Cheese Sausage 3.09
Choose Bagel or Croissant  Add 0.50
Toasted Margarita Panin 5.29

Breakfast Sandwiches
on an English Muffin—Assorted Varieties

270-280 Cal
110/ 130 Cal
35/ 35 Cal
120 Cal

80 Cal

270-290 Cal
320-350 Cal
420-450 Cal
160-280 Cal

500 Cal

2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice,

but calorie needs vary.

Additional nutrition information available upon request.
Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person

in your party has a food allergy.



Cold Beverages wmed L

160z 260z
lced Coffee 275 3.09 5/5Cal
lced Caramel Macchiato 4.45 4.89 245/ 300 Cal
lced Mocha 3.99 4.45 330/410 Cal
lced White Mocha 4.45 4.89 470/580 Cal
lced Café Latte 3.69 3.99 120/150 Cal
lced Chai Tea Latte 3.69 3.89 200/ 250 Cal
Iced Tea 219 2.35 80/120 Cal
Flavored Iced Tea 2.45 2.99 130/190 Cal
Shaken Iced Tea Lemonade 2.75 3.29 130/ 190 Cal
ltalian Soda 275 3.39
Coffee Frappuccino 3.99 4.69 240/350 Cal

Caramel or Mocha Frappuccino 4.59
Flavor Shots (0-25 Cal per pump)

4.99

410/ 510-520 Cal

Caramel (Reg or SF), Cinnamon, Hazelnut J“OU;Y“‘%A
(Reg or SF), Toffee Nut, Vanilla (Reg or SF), = [ 2 9\ ~

Cinnamon Dolce, Peach, Raspberry, Strawberry,

Peppermint, Coconut, Aimond

™

2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice,
but calorie needs vary.

Additional nutrition information available upon request.

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person
in your party has a food allergy. Applicable tax not included.



Hot Beverages

Tall
120z

1.95

Brewed Coffee
Caramel Macchiato
Café White Mocha
Cafe Mocha

Cafe Latte
Cappuccino

Chai Tea Latte
Café Americano
Café Au Lait

Eye Opener
Steamer

Hot Tea

Hot Chocolate
White Hot Chocolate

Espresso  Single
Double

Add Soy or Aimond
Flavor Shot
Extra Espresso Shot

2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice,

but calorie needs vary.

3.89
3.69
3.49
3.19
3.09
3.19
2.39
2.39
2.29
2.39
1.89
2.99
3.49

1.75
2.09

0.69
0.69
0.79

Grande

160z
2.15

4.45
419
4.09
3.79
3.49
3.69
2.79
2.69
2.99
2.99
1.99
2.79
3.99

Venti
200z

2.39
4.89
4.59
4.49
4.29
3.79
3.99
3.19
3.09
3.09
2.79
2.19
3.09
4.39

Additional nutrition information available upon request.

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a
person in your party has a food allergy.

Applicable tax not included.

5/5/5Cal

180 /245 / 300 Cal
370/ 470/ 580 Cal
270 /330 /410 Cal
150 /190 / 240 Cal
90 /120 /150 Cal
150 /200 / 250 Cal
10/ 15 /25 Cal

85 /130 /130 Cal

0/0/0 Cal
223-305 / 309-418 / 395-530 Cal
208-290 / 286-395 / 365-500 Cal

Box of Joe
06 02.12.99

Includes Starbucks
coffee, cups, sugar,
creamer, stirrers
and napkins




